
Thursday, February 28arePOUT!
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.20 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring, Shoppers’ Guide; Music: Fred
Waring and his Orchestra and the Glee
Singers
10. O Private Post
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
10.45 Second Fiddle
11. O Tenors and Baritones
11.16 Song, Long Ago
41.30 Focus on Fitzroy
11.46 Chris Hamilton Entertains
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Sagaof Davy. Crockett
6. O Accent on Melody6.30 Bobby McLeod at the Accordion
6.45 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher (final
broadeast)ae Over to the Latins
7.15 Out West
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): Tara-
naki Stock Market Report
.30 Magic and Moonlight
8.45 Sports Review (Mark Comber)8.3 Results from T.W.C. Open Bowlingrournament
» © Peggy Lee (vocal)
9.30 White Coolies
10. 0 Jazz for Sale10.30 Close down

OXA ,.VANGANUI200 ke. 250 m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including European Journey, by Joe
Wallace; and Robert Merrill (baritone)
710. O Fallen Angel
10.156 The Intruder
10.30 Light Music Concert
pie

OQ New Zealand Artists
41.20 Charm of the Waltz
41.40 Popular Vocalists
12. 0 Close down
5.46 p.m. The Junior Session
6. 0 Recent Releases

o

6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 The Weavers
ye Edmundo Ros
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm. Nielsen)7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show
8. 0 Control of Grass Weeds in Lucerne,
by A. A. Duncan8.15 Listeners’ Requests
™,

QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
owe
10.30 Close down

NELSON
1340 ke. 224 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session : !

7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 Cookery Corner
10.30 My Other Love
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Variety Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s corner: JuniorListeners’ Club
6. 0 Early Evening Variety6.30 Reach for the Sky
y Pe Merry Moments7.15 Top Vocalists
7.30 The Smilev Burnette Show8. 0 Nelson Farm Topics
8.20 Leo Litwin (piano)
Smoky Mountain Suite Addinsel!
.33 Sari Barabas with Kalman Lend-
vay’s Gypsy Orchestra,
9. 3 Play: Julius Caesar, by William
Shakespeare, abridged and edited byArthur Hewlett
410. 0 Music for You: Erie Robinson’s
concert

sc henctsaer } ie Monia Liter
10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 am. Orchestrations for Americans
10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Wilhelm Kempff (piano)
417. 0 Mainly for Women; Country Club;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
41.30 New Classical Recordings
2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: New. Hori-
zon, by Hona Thomson; Coromandel Way,
by Jim Henderson
2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 Classical Hour
Karelia Suite Sibelius
Three Poems by Stephane Mallarme

Ravel
Cello Sonata in G Minor, Op. 19

Rachmaninoff
4. 0 Confessions of a Postwoman: Mepn- |
delssohn’s Frog Puddles, by Mrs "A"

(NZBS)
Side Drums in Popular Songs
Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)
Coleman Hawkins (saxophone)Bilt Loose’s Orchestra
Children’s Session: Mixed Bag
Listeners’ Requests
Home Paddock: A Journal for
untry People
Dad and Dave

7.47 Band Music
8.30 The Johnston Brothers
8.42 The Bernard Peiffer Trio
9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity
9.30 Rhythm Rendezvous with Doug.
Kelly and his Orchestra (Studio)
10. 0 Paul Temple and the ee
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Affair: Another Suspect-7 -(BB
10:30 Jess Stacey and The Famous Side-
man
11.20 Close down

3¥0 CHRISTCHURCH5. p.m. Concert Hour
6. ° Dinner Music
7. 0 The Lyre-Bird Ensemble
Coneerto Grosso No. 12 in D Torelli

7.11 The Fleet Street ‘Choir: Mass for Five Voices Byrd
7.37 Carl Dolmetsch (recorder), Joseph
Saxby (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 7 Handel arr. Dolmetsch

7.51 Fernando Germani (organ)
Toccata Gigout

8. 0 NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details see 1YC)

10.15 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
Sonata No. 7 in D, Op. 10, No. 3, Beethoven

10.34 The Crisis in Mathematical Philo-
soohy: The Décline of Mathematical Cer-
tainty. a talk by W. W. Sawyer (NZBS)
10.47 Ruggiero Ricei (violin) and Carlo
Bussotti (piano) ‘
Sonatas, Op. 10, No. 2 in G, and No. 3in D Minor, Op. 10, No. 3 | Weber

11. 0 Close down '

BX 160.MARU,
6. O a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
i Granny Martin Steps Out
x | Timber Ridge
3 Angel’s Flight
Spinning Tops

QO Cricket: Australia v. Combined
Team-Commentaries

throughout the
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earnin Variety
42..0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee

5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: A
Green Frog Story
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.15 Raneh House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate6.45 clit Townsend’s Singing Saxo-
phone
0 The Smiley Burnette Show7.30 Light Orchestras in Brisk Tempo

| 7.45 courthy’ Tunes-1953-+
| 8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30
10.
The Black Museum
0 Francis Scott's Orchestra, KateSmith (piano) and Barclay Allen10.30 Close down

OL 2 GREYMOUTH m
9.45 am. Morning Star
(10. 0 Devotional Service(10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Grofe
Grand Canyon Suite

2.45 Robert Irwin (baritone)3.0 Music While You Work
wees
Orchestral and Instrumental Med-

eys ‘
4. 0 Indian Summer
4.30 Variety Playhouse5. 0 In the Musie Salon
5.15 Children’s Session: Jones-A Horn-
bill. by Lady Scott (NZBS)5.45 Harry Fryer’s Orthestra

ae Dad and Dave
5 Garden Expert (Oz Jackson)
0 Music by Thomas Powell of Auck-
land (NZBS)
0 Four Generations
.30 Light Instrumental Stars15 Blueprint for Prosperity
.30 Musical Sketchbook
0. 0 Portrait from Life: Professor
Arnold Wall, C.B.E. (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30a.m. Don John
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-
dar; Tales from a London Slum Creche,
by Mrs. Doreen Warren; Capitals and
Conferences, by Daphne Purves11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. The Goon Show (BBC)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Beauty that Endures
3.30 Classical Hour
Symphonic Poem: Tale of the Dead
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D Minor, Op.
30 Rachmaninoff

4.30 Gordon Macrae (vocal)
4.45 Joe Venuti (violin)5. 0 Tea Table Tunesaa
"D vaaechals

Session: Johnny van
645 * tent and Bright6. 0 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra7. 0 Reel! and Strathspey Club (Compere
Joe Wallace)
7.39 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-7 (BBC)
. oO Dunedin Studio Orchestra conductedGil Dech with Maurice Till (piano)(Studio)
8.30 Patrice Munsel (Soprano) = singsselections from the sound track of thefilm Melba
8.45 Ruggiero Ricci (violin)
9.15 Bluevrint for Prosperity
9.30 Double Bill: A Door Must re Kept
Onen or Shut, by Alfred de Mussat
(BBC); and The Drummer Boy, by
Peter van Greenaway (NZBS)
190.30 Fred Waring’s, Pennsylvanians
10.45 Stanlev Black’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

4YC 250: PUNEDIN so
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 #£‘The Lamoureux Concert Chamber
Orchestra
Symphony in E, Op. 9, No. 2J. C. Bach

7.15 Tutira: In the Beginning and Im-
provements, My

H. Gutttrie-Smith
y af Robert Jeyron-Lacroix* (piano),Jean-Pierre Rampal (flute) and Jean
Huchot (cello)
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Trio No. 29 in F Haydn7.42 Lukas Foss (piano)
Eight Three-part Inventions Bach8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA|(For details see 1YC) pal

10.15 Leonard Pennario (piano)
‘

Sonata No. 6, Op. 82 Prokofieff
10.39 Alfred Brain, Sinclair Lott and
Richard Perissi (horns), and HaroldDiner. (trumpet)
Choros No. 4 Villa-Lobos
10.44 Ann Mason Stockton (harp) withString Ensemble
Danse Sacree and Danse Profane

Debussy11. 0 Close down

4X) 1430 DUNEDIN 10 m.
6. Op.m. Band Music
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

"ANILANYERCARGILL,
9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Women’s Session: Fit and Happy;Care and Attention of Household Pets11.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Play Night
5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For details until 8.0, see 4YA
8. 0 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
8.15 Geoffrey Piercy (baritone)Roadways Lohr
Water Boy arr. Robinson
My Heart is a Haven Steinel
Melisande in the Woods Goetz
Snowbird Theyer{Studio)

8.30 Variety Magazine
9.30 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 (Pastoral) Beethoven10.15 for details until 11.0, see 4YC

11.20 Close down

DOUG KELLY and his Orchestra can
be heard in "Rhythm Rendezvous," at
9.30 tonight from the studio of 3YA

E

He is a man whose tastes are
far from the ordinary
gourmet; connoisseur of good
whisky, a collector of fine
paintings andold silver So it
naturally follows that he prefers

De Reszke
AVAILABLE IN CORK;
PLAIN; IVORY AND FILTER
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DeReszkeCoak


